SPEC SHEET 2012
Material Codes
J	 Polyester
P	 Polypropylene
BK	 Spun Polyester
N	 Nylon
D	 Dyneema® is a registerd trade mark of Royal DSM N.V
V	 Vectran® is a registerd trade mark of Kuraray America Ltd.

FINELINE™ Premier uses a liquid crystal
polymer Vectran® core and 100% polyester
high tenacity cover.
Features  • 16 Carrier Vectran® core
• 24 Carrier 100% high tenacity polyester.
* These sizes made to required lengths.
ADVANTAGE
PREMIER
YACHTING - PERFORMANCE
Break loads achieved in Laboratory conditions, Safe working loads depend on application. 7
Vectran®/Poly Cover
Vectran® Core
Product Size Approx B/
Load (kg)
YJVV8 8.0mm 3500
YJVV10 10.0mm 5500
YJVV12 12.0mm 6500
YJVV14 14.0mm 9000
YJVV16 16.0mm 10500
YJVV18 18.0mm 11000
YJVV20 20.0mm 13000
Core
Covers
For extreme load applications, high melt point ensures longer life than standard polyester.  80% Vectran® or  80% Technora® with 20% Polyester blended jacket.
16 carrier Vectran® core.  * Approx % Varies with different sizes. Note - Non stock item
XTREME PERFORMANCE
YACHTING - ULTRA PERFORMANCE
Code Internal
Diameter
Core (mm)
External
Diameter
(mm)
Approx B/
Load (Ton)
YJXS7 7.0 7.5
YJXS9 9.0 10.9
YJXS11 11.0 16.6
YJXS13 13.0 22.8
YJXS15 15.0 28.8
YJXS16 16.0 37.2
ULTRA PERFORMANCE Polyester Cover
DYNEX® Core
Code Internal
Diameter

YJX14 14.0 21.8
YJX16 16.0 27.4
Covers
Cores
Polyester cover - Choice of solid colour or fleck.
UV Stablised.
Choice of Dynex 75 or Dynex DUX 75 core
NOTE Non Stock item -  lower strength by 10% if spliced.
Larger diameter on request.
Dynex 75
Dynex DUX 75
* See performance cores for Dynex specs
Product Size Approx B/
Load (kg)
YJVD8 8.0mm 2500
YJVD10 10.0mm 4100
YJVD12 12.0mm 5500
YJVD14 14.0mm 9000
YJVD16 16.0mm 10500
YJVD18 18.0mm 10000
YJVD20 20.0mm 11000
For extreme load applications, high melt point ensures longer life than standard polyester. 80% Vectran® or 80% Technora® with 20% Polyester blended jacket.
16 carrier SK75 Dyneema® core.  * Approx % Varies with different sizes. Note - Non stock item  - SK78 also available.
Core
Covers
XTREME PERFORMANCE
Break loads achieved in Laboratory conditions, Safe working loads depend on application. 8
DYNEX 75
or
DYNEX DUX 75
Technora®/Poly Cover
Vectran® Core
Product Size Approx B/
Load (kg)
YJT V8 8.0mm 3500
YJT V10 10.0mm 5500
YJT V12 12.0mm 6500
YJT V14 14.0mm 9000
YJT V16 16.0mm 10500
YJT V18 18.0mm 11000
YJT V20 20.0mm 13000
Product Size Approx B/
Load (kg)
YJTD8 8.0mm 2500
YJTD10 10.0mm 4100
YJTD12 12.0mm 5500
YJTD14 14.0mm 9000
YJTD16 16.0mm 10500
YJTD18 18.0mm 10000
YJTD20 20.0mm 11000
Vectran®/Poly Cover
Dyneema® Core
Technora®/Poly Cover
Dyneema® Core
Code Internal
Diameter
Core (mm)
External
Diameter
(mm)
Approx B/
Load (Ton)
YJVXS7 7.0 7.5
YJVXS9 9.0 10.9
YJVXS11 11.0 16.6
YJVXS13 13.0 22.8
YJVXS15 15.0 28.8
YJVXS16 16.0 37.2
XTREME PERFORMANCE Vectran® Blend Cover
DYNEX® Core
Code Internal
Diameter
Core (mm)
External
Diameter
(mm)
Approx B/
Load (Ton)
YJVX3 3.0 1.0
YJVX4 4.0 2.0
YJVX5 5.0 3.5
YJVX6 6.0 4.2
YJVX8 8.0 6.7
YJVX10 10.0 10.7
YJVX12 12.0 16.4
YJVX14 14.0 21.8
YJVX16 16.0 27.4
Covers
Cores
For extreme load applications, high melt point ensures
longer life than standard polyester. 80% Vectran® and
20% Polyester blended jacket.
Choice of Dynex 75 or Dynex DUX 75 core
NOTE Non Stock item - lower strength by 10% if spliced.
Larger diameter on request.
Dynex 75
Dynex DUX 75
YACHTING - XTREME PERFORMANCE
Code Internal
Diameter
Core (mm)
External
Diameter
(mm)
Approx B/
Load (Ton)
YJTXS7 7.0 7.5
YJTXS9 9.0 10.9
YJTXS11 11.0 16.6
YJTXS13 13.0 22.8
YJTXS15 15.0 28.8
YJTXS16 16.0 37.2
XTREME PERFORMANCE Technora® Blend Cover
DYNEX® Core
Code Internal
Diameter
Core (mm)
External
Diameter
(mm)
Approx B/
Load (Ton)
YJTX3 3.0 1.0
YJTX4 4.0 2.0
YJTX5 5.0 3.5
YJTX6 6.0 4.2
YJTX8 8.0 6.7
YJTX10 10.0 10.7
YJTX12 12.0 16.4
YJTX14 14.0 21.8
YJTX16 16.0 27.4
Covers
Cores
For extreme load applications, high melt point ensures
longer life than standard polyester. 80% Technora® and